144 LAWS OF MARYLAND

22.05.00.01 Administration and Appeals
General Fund Appropriation.........

WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION COMMISSION

22.06.00.01 General Administration and

Hearings
General Fund Appropriation......... 3,271,011
Special Fund Appropriation......... 71,683
Funds are appropriated in

Subsequent Injury Fund and

Uninsured Employers' Fund for
cost allocated share of fiscal
services. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these funds for
operating expenses of this
program.

22.06.00.02 Processing and

Adjudication of Claims
. General Fund Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation.............. :
Total Special Fund Appropriation..............

Total Appropriation.............. ... ... ...

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

22.07.00.01 General Administration and
Hearings
General Fund Appropriation.........

22.07.00.03 Engineering Investigations
General Fund Appropriation.........

22.07.00.04 Accounting Investigations

Ch. 81

295,119

. 3,342,694

438,803

3,709,814
71,683

3,781,497

2,622,952

474,263




