22.05.00.01 Administration and Appeals General Fund Appropriation	295,119 
WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION COMMISSION	
22.06.00.01 General Administration and Hearings General Fund Appropriation 3,271,011 Special Fund Appropriation	3,342,694
Funds are appropriated in Subsequent Injury Fund and Uninsured Employers' Fund for cost allocated share of fiscal services. Authorization is hereby granted to use these funds for operating expenses of this program.	
22.06.00.02 Processing and Adjudication of Claims General Fund Appropriation	438,803
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation	3,709,814
Total Appropriation	3,781,497
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
22.07.00.01 General Administration and Hearings	0 400 6
General Fund Appropriation	2,622,952
22.07.00.03 Engineering Investigations General Fund Appropriation	474,263
22.07.00.04 Accounting Investigations	